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Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → 6. kierros → Hyrylän
Urheilukeskuksella uusi layout

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Olav Kruuser

Sami Inberg

Markus Enqvist

Juuso Tupitsa

Ossi Exclusion Kuusiniemi

aaron kopiloff

matias silander

Joakim Lehikoinen

Jani Parkkonen

Teemu Honkanen

Jan Lindström

Aaro Nieminen

jari juhola

Hieu Nguyen

Esko Vääräsmäki

Waltteri Lehtiö

Lehtiö Elmo

Jere Niemi

Miika salopelto

Samuel vanhatalo

Jussi simola

Marco Hyvärinen

Juha Kettumäki

Tom Wendt

sami törhönen

Renny Komppa

miikka sartovuo

Antti Salovuori

+40

https://discgolfmetrix.com/396616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447957
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447957
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No  

Vesku Tirkkonen

Markku Ahonen

Mikko Sassi

Teemu Vääräniemi

Juha Nauha

markku järvinen

Jukka Jokela

https://discgolfmetrix.com/396616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447954
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447957
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 74

Avoin

1 aaron kopiloff 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 -10 64

2 Jere Niemi 2 3 3 2 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 -8 66

3 Jani Parkkonen 2 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 -7 67

4 matias silander 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 -6 68

5 Olav Kruuser 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 -3 71

5 Joakim Lehikoinen 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 2 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 -3 68

7 Marco Hyvärinen 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -2 72

8 Renny Komppa 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 7 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 -1 73

9 Samuel vanhatalo 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 +1 75

9 Teemu Honkanen 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 +1 75

9 Markus Enqvist 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 9 2 +1 75

12 Aaro Nieminen 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 +2 76

12 Tom Wendt 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 +2 76

12 sami törhönen 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 +2 76

12 jari juhola 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 7 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +2 76

16 Juha Kettumäki 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +3 77

17 Jan Lindström 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 7 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 +4 78

18 Hieu Nguyen 3 3 3 3 2 4 5 5 3 3 7 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 +5 79

18 Ossi Exclusion Kuusiniemi 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 5 3 +5 79

18 miikka sartovuo 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 2 +5 79

21 Miika salopelto 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 +6 77

22 Sami Inberg 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 +7 81

22 Juuso Tupitsa 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 +7 81

22 Esko Vääräsmäki 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 +7 81

25 Lehtiö Elmo 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 +10 84

26 Mikko Jokinen 4 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 +11 85

27 Jussi simola 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +12 86

28 Waltteri Lehtiö 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 +14 88

29 Antti Salovuori 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 9 3 +17 91

+40

1 Markku Ahonen 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 -4 70

2 Teemu Vääräniemi 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 -2 69

3 markku järvinen 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 0 74

4 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 +1 75

5 Mikko Sassi 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 +3 77

6 Juha Nauha 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 +6 80

6 Jukka Jokela 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 7 3 +6 80
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/447957


Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → 6. kierros → Hyrylän Urheilukeskuksella uusi layout • 23.12.2025 11:18 (4)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 74

Avg 3 3.4 3.3 2.9 2.6 3.3 3.9 3.1 3 2.9 4.1 3.1 3 3.2 3.1 2.9 2.9 3.2 3.5 3 3.1 2.9 4.3 2.9 76.6

Difficulty 8 22 21 2 1 19 24 16 11 3 12 15 10 17 13 4 5 18 23 9 14 6 20 7 2.6

Eagle -2 2 2 0%

Birdie -1 5 1 9 15 4 2 7 6 15 6 5 5 4 9 7 2 2 6 6 9 10 10 145 17%

Par 0 25 25 24 21 20 16 12 28 21 28 11 24 27 23 25 22 24 26 17 24 21 23 11 20 518 60%

Bogey 1 6 8 11 5 1 16 13 5 8 2 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 8 15 5 8 4 9 5 162 19%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 8 1 1 3 3 1 2 1 1 1 25 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 4 1 1 7 1%

Other >3 2 2 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/396616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/447954
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